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Product Datasheet

3,7,11,15-Tetramethylhexadecanoyl Coenzyme A (NH4)3 salt, , CAS

[[146622-45-9]]
LAR-19-1604-1

Artikelname

Artikelnummer

Hersteller Artikelnummer

Alternativnummer
Hersteller

Kategorie

Produktbeschreibung

Molekulargewicht
Reinheit
Formulierung
CAS Nummer

Formel

3,7,11,15-Tetramethylhexadecanoyl Coenzyme A (NH4)3 salt, , CAS

[[146622-45-9]]
LAR-19-1604-1
19-1604-1
LAR-19-1604-1
Larodan

Biochemikalien

O=C(SCCNC(=0)CCNC(=0)C(0)C(C)(C)COP(=0)(0)OP(=0)(0O)OCC10
C(N2C=NC=3C(=NC=NC32)N)C(0)C10P(=0)(0)0O)CC(C)CCCC(C)CCC

c(c)ceccc(e)e...
1062.05

>95%

Solid
[146622-45-9]

C41H74N7017P3S



